Champions Bred, Raced or Purchased by Our Clients

Champions
Name

A.P. Indy

Bates Motel
Blushing John
Blushing Katy
Capote
Celestial Storm
Cozzene

Dorval

Family Style
Flagbird

Flat Top
Forever Unbridled
Gala Event (Ire)

Here Comes When (Ire)

Kitten's Joy

Law Society
Legarto

Lemon Drop Kid
Mashaallah
Midshipman
Mineshaft

Misil

Northern Tempest
Northern Trick
Onesixnine (Ire)
Plugged Nickle
Raven's Pass
Rousillon
Sacahuista
Selkirk

Silver Fling
Storm Song
Tikkanen

Wait a While
Will Take Charge
Wise Dan
Wolfhound

37 Champions

Average:

Updated 07/06/2018

Earnings

$2,979,815
$851,050
$1,548,081
$376,008
$714,470
$298,776
$978,152
$146,023
$1,537,118
$435,152
$593,806
$3,486,880
$159,920
$1,172,152
$2,075,791
$373,487
$138,040
$3,245,370
$806,343
$1,584,600
$2,283,402
$1,296,417
$51,013
$344,835
$73,223
$647,206
$3,658,556
$355,273
$1,298,842
$843,661
$464,312
$1,020,050
$1,599,335
$2,181,917
$3,924,648
$7,552,920
$452,478

$51,549,122

$1,393,220

Cecil Seaman and Co., LLC



Breeders' Cup Winners Bred, Raced or Purchased by Our Clients

Breeders' Cup Winners

Name Breeders' Cup Race
A.P. Indy Classic
Capote Juvenile
Court Vision Mile
Cozzene Mile

Flat Top Steeplechase

Forever Unbridled

London Bridge
Midshipman
Raven's Pass
Sacahuista
Storm Song
Tikkanen
Wise Dan

13 Breeders' Cup Winners

Average

Updated 7/06/2018

Steeplechase
Distaff
Marathon
Juvenile
Classic
Distaff
Juvenile Fillies
Turf
Mile
Mile

Year

1992
1986
2011
1985
1998
2002
2017
2013
2008
2008
1987
1996
1994
2012
2013

Cecil Seaman and Co., LLC

Earnings

$2,979,815
$714,470

$3,746,658
$978,152
$593,806

$3,486,880
$308,035
$1,584,600
$3,658,556
$1,298,842
$1,020,050
$1,599,335
$7,552,920

$29,522,119

$2,270,932



Classic Winners Bred, Raced or Purchased by Our Clients

Classic Winners

Name Earnings
A.P. Indy $2,979,815
Bet Twice $3,308,599
Blushing John $1,548,081
Casual Look $602,657
Codex $534,576
Dorval $146,023
Eishin Flash (Jpn) $9,157,691
Law Society $373,487
Lemon Drop Kid $3,245,370
Musical Bliss $225,886
Northern Trick $344,835
Palace Malice $2,691,135
Secret Status $1,053,705
Star de Lady Ann $196,830
Summer Squall $1,844,282
15 Classic Winners $28,252,972
Average $1,883,531
Updated 07/06/2018

Cecil Seaman and Co., LLC



Grade 1 Winners
Name

A.P. Indy
Annoconnor

At Talaqg

Auntie Mame

Bail Out Becky
Bates Motel
Bedside Promise
Bet Twice

Bien Bien
Blushing John

By Land By Sea
Capote

Casual Look
Charleston Rag (Ire)
Codex

Court Vision
Cozzene

Desert Wine
Dialed In
Diamondrella (GB)
Eagle Café

Eishin Flash (Jpn)
Execution's Reason
Family Style
Famous Digger
Fappiano

Flagbird

Flat Top

Folk Art

Fools Holme
Forever Unbridled
Gala Event (Ire)
Garthorn

Ghazi

Graydar

Hatim

Hawk Attack

Updated 7/06/2018

G1 Winners Bred, Raced or Purchased by Our Clients

Earnings

$2,979,815
$1,002,420
$1,146,877
$961,480
$725,085
$851,050
$950,205
$3,308,599
$2,331,875
$1,548,081
$627,963
$714,470
$602,657
$172,053
$534,576
$3,746,658
$978,152
$1,618,043
$941,936
$825,808
$4,227,985
$9,157,691
$178,504
$1,537,118
$422,009
$370,213
$435,152
$593,806
$274,095
$370,553
$3,486,880
$159,920
$741,925
$536,620
$841,560
$416,354
$497,600

Name

Haynesfield

Here Comes When (Ire)

Irish Playboy
Island Fashion
It's in the Air
Java's War
Kitten's Joy

Law Society
Lemon Drop Kid
Leroy S.
Lomond

Lord Darnley
Lost Kitty

Love Street
Lucarno
Mashaallah
Menudo
Midshipman
Mineshaft

Misil

Miss Brio (Chi)
Miss Huntington
Music Merci
Musical Bliss
Noble and Nice
Noble Fighter
Northern Tempest
Northern Trick
Northjet (Ire)
Nothing to Lose
Ogygian

Palace Malice
Plugged Nickle
Political Ambition
Precious Kitten
Premium Tap
Procida
Producer

112 Grade 1 Winners

Earnings

$1,319,481
$1,172,152
$69,661
$2,037,970
$892,339
$713,807
$2,075,791
$373,487
$3,245,370
$420,154
$166,049
$484,888
$625,273
$133,512
$1,146,233
$806,343
$297,846
$1,584,600
$2,283,402
$1,296,417
$318,592
$794,356
$1,500,710
$225,886
$235,540
$535,822
$51,013
$344,835
$318,158
$809,210
$455,520
$2,691,135
$647,206
$625,555
$1,912,543
$2,553,236
$280,219
$423,678

Cecil Seaman and Co., LLC

Name

Prospectors Delite
Raven's Pass
Rosdhu Queen (Ire)
Rousillon
Ruhimann

Runup the Colors
Sabona
Sacahuista
Seattle Song
Secret Status
Selkirk

Sensitive Prince
Silver Fling
Southjet

Spruce Needles
Star de Lady Ann
Stephen Got Even
Storm Song
Student Council
Summer Squall
Swiss Yodeler
Taylor's Special
The Bart
Tikkanen
Tomisue's Delight
Trumpet's Blare
Tsunami Slew
Turgeon
Unbridled Forever
Vergennes
Vigliotto

Wait a While

Will Take Charge
Wise Dan

With Anticipation
Wolfhound

Zaftig

Total Earnings:
Average:

Earnings

$432,953
$3,658,556
$302,566
$355,273
$1,824,154
$552,024
$862,305
$1,298,842
$295,321
$1,053,705
$843,661
$495,475
$464,312
$761,884
$445,697
$196,830
$1,019,200
$1,020,050
$1,567,731
$1,844,282
$761,442
$1,065,805
$908,802
$1,599,335
$1,207,536
$532,810
$902,425
$710,737
$805,257
$772,334
$1,548
$2,181,917
$3,924,648
$7,552,920
$2,660,543
$452,478
$408,700

$132,427,835
$1,182,391



Name

A.P. Indy
Annoconnor

At Talaq

Bet Twice

Bien Bien

Bien Nicole
Blushing John
Court Vision
Desert Wine
Eagle Café

Eishin Flash (Jpn)
Family Style
Forever Unbridled
Haynesfield
Here Comes When (Ire)
Island Fashion
Kitten's Joy
Kyowa Alysheba
Lemon Drop Kid
Lucarno
Midshipman
Mineshaft

43 Millionaires
Average:

Updated 07/06/2018

Earnings

$2,979,815
$1,002,420
$1,146,877
$3,308,599
$2,331,875
$1,074,620
$1,548,081
$3,746,658
$1,618,043

$4,227,985

$9,157,691
$1,537,118
$3,486,880
$1,319,481
$1,172,152
$2,037,970
$2,075,791
$1,210,823
$3,245,370
$1,146,233
$1,584,600
$2,283,402

$97,908,015

$2,276,931

Millionaires Bred, Raced or Purchased by Our Clients

Name

Misil

Music Merci
Palace Malice
Precious Kitten
Premium Tap
Raven's Pass
Rochester
Ruhlmann
Sacahuista

Secret Status
Stephen Got Even
Storm Song
Student Council
Summer Squall
Taylor's Special
Tikkanen
Tomisue's Delight
Wait a While

Will Take Charge
Wise Dan

With Anticipation

Cecil Seaman and Co., LLC

Earnings

$1,296,417
$1,500,710
$2,691,135
$1,912,543
$2,553,236
$3,658,556
$1,232,266
$1,824,154
$1,298,842
$1,053,705
$1,019,200
$1,020,050
$1,567,731
$1,844,282
$1,065,805
$1,599,335

'$1,207,536

$2,181,917
$3,924,648
$7,552,920
$2,660,543



