## Champions Bred, Raced or Purchased by Our Clients **Champions**

Name	Earnings
A.P. Indy	\$2,979,815
Bates Motel	\$851,050
Blushing John	\$1,548,081
Blushing Katy	\$376,008
Capote	\$714,470
Celestial Storm	\$298,776
Cozzene	\$978,152
Dorval	\$146,023
Family Style	\$1,537,118
Flagbird	\$435,152
Flat Top	\$593,806
Forever Unbridled	\$3,486,880
Gala Event (Ire)	\$159,920
Here Comes When (Ire)	\$1,172,152
Kitten's Joy	\$2,075,791
Law Society	\$373,487
Legarto	\$138,040
Lemon Drop Kid	\$3,245,370
Mashaallah	\$806,343
Midshipman	\$1,584,600
Mineshaft	\$2,283,402
Misil	\$1,296,417
Northern Tempest	\$51,013
Northern Trick	\$344,835
Onesixnine (Ire)	\$73,223
Plugged Nickle	\$647,206
Raven's Pass	\$3,658,556
Rousillon	\$355,273
Sacahuista	\$1,298,842
Selkirk	\$843,661
Silver Fling	\$464,312
Storm Song	\$1,020,050
Tikkanen	\$1,599,335
Wait a While	\$2,181,917
Will Take Charge	\$3,924,648
Wise Dan	\$7,552,920
Wolfhound	\$452,478
37 Champions	\$51,549,122
Average:	\$1,393,220

Updated 07/06/2018

## **Breeders' Cup Winners**

Name	Breeders' Cup Race	Year	Earnings
A.P. Indy	Classic	1992	\$2,979,815
Capote	Juvenile	1986	\$714,470
Court Vision	Mile	2011	\$3,746,658
Cozzene	Mile	1985	\$978,152
Flat Top	Steeplechase	1998	\$593,806
	Steeplechase	2002	
Forever Unbridled	Distaff	2017	\$3,486,880
London Bridge	Marathon	2013	\$308,035
Midshipman	Juvenile	2008	\$1,584,600
Raven's Pass	Classic	2008	\$3,658,556
Sacahuista	Distaff	1987	\$1,298,842
Storm Song	Juvenile Fillies	1996	\$1,020,050
Tikkanen	Turf	1994	\$1,599,335
Wise Dan	Mile	2012	\$7,552,920
	Mile	2013	
13 Breeders' Cup Winners			\$29,522,119
Average			\$2,270,932

**Updated 7/06/2018** 

## **Classic Winners**

Name	Earnings
A.P. Indy	\$2,979,815
Bet Twice	\$3,308,599
Blushing John	\$1,548,081
Casual Look	\$602,657
Codex	\$534,576
Dorval	\$146,023
Eishin Flash (Jpn)	\$9,157,691
Law Society	\$373,487
Lemon Drop Kid	\$3,245,370
Musical Bliss	\$225,886
Northern Trick	\$344,835
Palace Malice	\$2,691,135
Secret Status	\$1,053,705
Star de Lady Ann	\$196,830
Summer Squall	\$1,844,282
15 Classic Winners	\$28,252,972
Average	\$1,883,531

**Updated 07/06/2018** 

## **Grade 1 Winners**

Name	Earnings	Name	Earnings	Name	Earnings
A.P. Indy	\$2,979,815	Haynesfield	\$1,319,481	Prospectors Delite	\$432,953
Annoconnor	\$1,002,420	Here Comes When (Ire)	\$1,172,152	Raven's Pass	\$3,658,556
At Talaq	\$1,146,877	Irish Playboy	\$69,661	Rosdhu Queen (Ire)	\$302,566
Auntie Mame	\$961,480	Island Fashion	\$2,037,970	Rousillon	\$355,273
Bail Out Becky	\$725,085	It's in the Air	\$892,339	Ruhlmann	\$1,824,154
Bates Motel	\$851,050	Java's War	\$713,807	Runup the Colors	\$552,024
<b>Bedside Promise</b>	\$950,205	Kitten's Joy	\$2,075,791	Sabona	\$862,305
Bet Twice	\$3,308,599	Law Society	\$373,487	Sacahuista	\$1,298,842
Bien Bien	\$2,331,875	Lemon Drop Kid	\$3,245,370	Seattle Song	\$295,321
Blushing John	\$1,548,081	Leroy S.	\$420,154	Secret Status	\$1,053,705
By Land By Sea	\$627,963	Lomond	\$166,049	Selkirk	\$843,661
Capote	\$714,470	Lord Darnley	\$484,888	Sensitive Prince	\$495,475
Casual Look	\$602,657	Lost Kitty	\$625,273	Silver Fling	\$464,312
Charleston Rag (Ire)	\$172,053	Love Street	\$133,512	Southjet	\$761,884
Codex	\$534,576	Lucarno	\$1,146,233	Spruce Needles	\$445,697
Court Vision	\$3,746,658	Mashaallah	\$806,343	Star de Lady Ann	\$196,830
Cozzene	\$978,152	Menudo	\$297,846	Stephen Got Even	\$1,019,200
Desert Wine	\$1,618,043	Midshipman	\$1,584,600	Storm Song	\$1,020,050
Dialed In	\$941,936	Mineshaft	\$2,283,402	Student Council	\$1,567,731
Diamondrella (GB)	\$825,808	Misil	\$1,296,417	Summer Squall	\$1,844,282
Eagle Café	\$4,227,985	Miss Brio (Chi)	\$318,592	Swiss Yodeler	\$761,442
Eishin Flash (Jpn)	\$9,157,691	Miss Huntington	\$794,356	Taylor's Special	\$1,065,805
Execution's Reason	\$178,504	Music Merci	\$1,500,710	The Bart	\$908,802
Family Style	\$1,537,118	Musical Bliss	\$225,886	Tikkanen	\$1,599,335
Famous Digger	\$422,009	Noble and Nice	\$235,540	Tomisue's Delight	\$1,207,536
Fappiano	\$370,213	Noble Fighter	\$535,822	Trumpet's Blare	\$532,810
Flagbird	\$435,152	Northern Tempest	\$51,013	Tsunami Slew	\$902,425
Flat Top	\$593,806	Northern Trick	\$344,835	Turgeon	\$710,737
Folk Art	\$274,095	Northjet (Ire)	\$318,158	<b>Unbridled Forever</b>	\$805,257
Fools Holme	\$370,553	Nothing to Lose	\$809,210	Vergennes	\$772,334
Forever Unbridled	\$3,486,880	Ogygian	\$455,520	Vigliotto	\$1,548
Gala Event (Ire)	\$159,920	Palace Malice	\$2,691,135	Wait a While	\$2,181,917
Garthorn	\$741,925	Plugged Nickle	\$647,206	Will Take Charge	\$3,924,648
Ghazi	\$536,620	Political Ambition	\$625,555	Wise Dan	\$7,552,920
Graydar	\$841,560	Precious Kitten	\$1,912,543	With Anticipation	\$2,660,543
Hatim	\$416,354	Premium Tap	\$2,553,236	Wolfhound	\$452,478
Hawk Attack	\$497,600	Procida	\$280,219	Zaftig	\$408,700
		Producer	\$423,678		
		112 Grade 1 Winners		Total Earnings:	\$132,427,835
Updated 7/06/2018				Average:	\$1,182,391

Name	Earnings	Name	Earnings
A.P. Indy	\$2,979,815	Misil	\$1,296,417
Annoconnor	\$1,002,420	Music Merci	\$1,500,710
At Talaq	\$1,146,877	Palace Malice	\$2,691,135
Bet Twice	\$3,308,599	Precious Kitten	\$1,912,543
Bien Bien	\$2,331,875	Premium Tap	\$2,553,236
Bien Nicole	\$1,074,620	Raven's Pass	\$3,658,556
Blushing John	\$1,548,081	Rochester	\$1,232,266
Court Vision	\$3,746,658	Ruhlmann	\$1,824,154
Desert Wine	\$1,618,043	Sacahuista	\$1,298,842
Eagle Café	\$4,227,985	Secret Status	\$1,053,705
Eishin Flash (Jpn)	\$9,157,691	Stephen Got Even	\$1,019,200
Family Style	\$1,537,118	Storm Song	\$1,020,050
Forever Unbridled	\$3,486,880	Student Council	\$1,567,731
Haynesfield	\$1,319,481	Summer Squall	\$1,844,282
Here Comes When (Ire)	\$1,172,152	Taylor's Special	\$1,065,805
Island Fashion	\$2,037,970	Tikkanen	\$1,599,335
Kitten's Joy	\$2,075,791	Tomisue's Delight	\$1,207,536
Kyowa Alysheba	\$1,210,823	Wait a While	\$2,181,917
Lemon Drop Kid	\$3,245,370	Will Take Charge	\$3,924,648
Lucarno	\$1,146,233	Wise Dan	\$7,552,920
Midshipman	\$1,584,600	With Anticipation	\$2,660,543
Mineshaft	\$2,283,402		
43 Millionaires	\$97,908,015		
Average:	\$2,276,931		

Updated 07/06/2018